
    

Emmaus Church of England and Catholic Primary 
School 
Meetings 2024/2025 

  

    

 Date Start End Committee Meeting Location 

Thurs 24 Oct 2024 08:00 09:00 Health and Safety 
Committee 

Health and Safety 
Inspection 

School 

Thurs 14 Nov 2024 16:00 18:00 Resource Management 
Committee 

Resource 
Management 
Committee Meeting  

Zoom 

Thurs 28 Nov 2024 16:00 17:00 Spiritual Dimension 
Group 

Spiritual Dimension 
Group  

Zoom 

Thurs 28 Nov 2024 17:00 19:00 Performance and 
Standards Committee 

Performance and 
Standards 
Committee Meeting 

Zoom 

Thurs 12 Dec 2024 16:00 18:00 Emmaus Church of 
England and Catholic 
Primary School 

Full Governors' 
Meeting 

School 

Thurs 13 Feb 2025 08:00 09:00 Health and Safety 
Committee 

Health and Safety 
Inspection  

School 

Thurs 27 Feb 2025 16:00 18:00 Resource Management 
Committee 

Resource 
Management 
Committee  

Zoom 

Thurs 13 Mar 2025 16:00 17:00 Spiritual Dimension 
Group 

Spiritual Dimension 
Committee 

Zoom 

Thurs 13 Mar 2025 17:00 19:00 Performance and 
Standards Committee 

Performance and 
Standards 
Committee 

Zoom 

Thurs 27 Mar 2025 16:00 18:00 Emmaus Church of 
England and Catholic 
Primary School 

Full Governors’ 
Meeting 

 School 

Thurs 01 May 2025 08:00 09:00 Health and Safety 
Committee 

Health and Safety 
Inspection 

School 

Thurs 15 May 2025 16:00 18:00 Resource Management 
Committee 

Resource 
Management 
Committee 

Zoom 

Thurs 26 Jun 2025 16:00 17:00 Spiritual Dimension 
Group 

Spiritual Dimension 
Group 

Zoom 

Thurs 26 Jun 2025 17:00 19:00 Performance and 
Standards Committee 

Performance and 
Standards 
Committee 

Zoom 

Thurs 10 July 2025 16:00 18:00 Emmaus Church of 
England and Catholic 
Primary School 

Full Governors’ 
Meeting 

School 

 

 

    

 


